©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
November, 2013 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV7356/D
NCV7356
Single Wire CAN Transceiver
The NCV7356 is a physical layer device for a single wire data link
capable of operating with various Carrier Sense Multiple Access

PIN CONNECTIONS
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCV7356D1G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
MARKING DIAGRAMS
NCV7356G
AWLYWW
1
14
14
(Top View)
TxD
MODE1
NC
CANHMODE0
RxD VBAT
LOAD
1
132
123
114
105
96
87
GND GND
NC INH
GND GND
NCV7356D1R2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
SOIC−8
D SUFFIX
CASE 751
1
8
V7356
ALYW
�
1
8
A = Assembly Location
WL, L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
WW, W = Work Week
� or G = Pb−Free Package
1TxD 8 GND
2MODE0
3MODE1
4RxD
7 CANH
6 LOAD
5 VBAT
(Top View)
NCV7356D2R2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
NCV7356D2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
55 Units / Rail
NCV7356